
Peninsula Athletic League Softball 2022
Ocean Division - Varsity
El Camino.Half Moon Bay.Jefferson.Menlo-Atherton.Mills.South San Francisco.Terra Nova
Practice 1-19-21/Contest 4-5-21/Max # Games 27/Sports Chairpersons:  Manny Cotla, El Camino

Wednesday - March 16, 2022 - 4:00 Friday - April 22, 2022 – 4:00
Menlo-Atherton @ Jefferson Terra Nova @ El Camino
El Camino @ Terra Nova Mills @ Jefferson
Friday - March 18, 2022 - 4:00 South San Francisco bye
Half Moon Bay @ Menlo-Atherton Monday - April 25, 2022 - 4:00
Mills @ Jefferson El Camino @ Menlo-Atherton
South San Francisco bye Wednesday - April 27, 2022 - 4:00
Wednesday - March 23, 2022 - 4:00 Mills @ Half Moon Bay
Mills @ Half Moon Bay South San Francisco @ Terra Nova
Menlo-Atherton @ El Camino Jefferson bye
Terra Nova @ South San Francisco Friday - Apri 29, 2022 - 4:00
Jefferson bye South San Francisco @ Half Moon Bay
Friday – March 25, 2022 – 4:00 Terra Nova @ Jefferson
Half Moon Bay @ South San Francisco Mills @ Menlo-Atherton
Jefferson @ Terra Nova El Camino bye
El Camino bye Monday - May 2, 2022 - 4:00
Saturday - March 26, 2022 - 4:00 Jefferson @ Menlo-Atherton
Mills @ Menlo-Atherton Wednesday - May 4, 2022 - 4:00
Wednesday –  March 30, 2022 – 4:00 Half Moon Bay @ Terra Nova
Terra Nova @ Half Moon Bay El Camino @ South San Francisco
Tuesday - April 5, 2022 - 4:00 Mills bye
Menlo-Atherton @ Half Moon Bay Thursday - May 5, 2022 - 4:00
Wednesday - April 6, 2022 - 4:00 Terra Nova @ Menlo-Atherton
South San Francisco @ El Camino Friday - May 6, 2022 – 4:00
Friday - April 8, 2022 – 4:00 El Camino @ Jefferson
El Camino @ Half Moon Bay Mills @ South San Francisco
Wednesday - April 13, 2022 - 4:00 Half Moon Bay bye
Jefferson @ El Camino Monday - May 9, 2022 – 4:00
Mills @ South San Francisco Mills @ Terra Nova
Menlo-Atherton @ Terra Nova Jefferson @ South San Francisco
Half Moon Bay bye Half Moon Bay @ El Camino
Friday - April 15, 2022 - 4:00 Menlo-Atherton bye
Mills @ Terra Nova Wednesday - May 11, 2022 - 4:00
South San Francisco @ Jefferson Menlo-Atherton @ South San Francisco
Menlo-Atherton bye Mills @ El Camino
Monday - April 18, 2022 - 4:00 Jefferson @ Half Moon Bay
South San Francisco @ Menlo-Atherton Terra Nova bye
Wednesday - April 20, 2022 - 4:00
Mills @ El Camino Revised 3-15-22
Half Moon Bay @ Jefferson
Terra Nova bye


